
Primate Assay Laboratory Core Rates Projected from May 1, 2023 to April 30, 2024

Core Services - Primate Assay Laboratory 

Standard Labor rate per hour  

Custom Labor rate per hour 

Description 

Sample Processing 

AbScreen 5 

AbScreen 8 

MIA 

EIA 

Western Blot  

Nucleic Acid Extraction  

Viral PCR 

Gift (TB) 

SCoV2 ELISA 

SCoV2 RT PCR  

SCoV2 MMIA Screen 

SCoV2 ELISA Confirmation 

$65.00

$96.00

Composite Rate 

$14.54

$45.16

$61.53

$36.60

$32.94

$69.53

$23.53

$32.19

$54.16

$22.27

$49.84

$43.65

$36.41

The current CNPRC NUD rate is 57.8%




