Primate Assay Laboratory Core Rates Projected from May 1, 2023 to April 30, 2024

Core Services - Primate Assay Laboratory

Standard Labor rate per hour	\$65.00
Custom Labor rate per hour	\$96.00
Description	Composite Rate
Sample Processing	\$14.54
AbScreen 5	\$45.16
AbScreen 8	\$61.53
MIA	\$36.60
EIA	\$32.94
Western Blot	\$69.53
Nucleic Acid Extraction	\$23.53
Viral PCR	\$32.19
Gift (TB)	\$54.16
SCoV2 ELISA	\$22.27
SCoV2 RT PCR	\$49.84
SCoV2 MMIA Screen	\$43.65
SCoV2 ELISA Confirmation	\$36.41

The current CNPRC NUD rate is 57.8%